Lazy Cash System Proofing for July 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

0P MISSOUT
NEA 1

-

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:05 Leicester|Evening Attire 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 50.23
Single 31st 15:55 Redcar |Mr Coco Bean 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 51.23
Single 31st 15:55 Redcar |Neileta 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 46.23
Double 3lst 1.00 Loss -1.00 47.23
15:00 Liberty Beach 2.50
Goodwood
18:20 Leicester|lzvestia 2.50
E/W Double 31st 1.00 Loss -1.00 48.23
14:45 Redcar [Sorbonne 4.00
15:35 Circus 4.00
Goodwood Maximus
Single 30th 17:15 Al Messila 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 49.23
Goodwood
Single 30th 16:45 Maygold 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 50.23
Goodwood
Single 30th 16:30 King Oswald 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 51.23
Yarmouth
Single 30th 15:00 Space 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 52.23
Goodwood Traveller
Single 29th 19:50 Windsor |Molls Memory 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 53.23
Single 29th 18:40 Windsor |Mukha Magic 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 54.23
Single 29th 15:30 Ayr Al Erayg 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 55.23
Single 28th 16:30 Highly Sprung 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 56.23
Pontefract
E/W Double 28th 15:20 5.50 1.00 Not Available - 50.23
Single 28th 15:20 Firewater 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 50.23
Pontefract
Single 27th 20:15 Salisbury|Blame It On 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 51.23
Sally
Single 27th 16:25 Chester |Salam Zayed 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 52.23
Single 27th 16:00 Dominus 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 53.23
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 15:00 Ascot Kaeso 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 54.23
Single 27th 14:45 Defence Treaty 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 55.23
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:40 York Tomily 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 56.23
Single 27th 14:25 Ascot  [Sash 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 57.23
Single 26th 20:40 Maksab 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 58.23
Newmarket
(July)
Single 26th 20:00 York Garden Oasis 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 59.23
Single 26th 20:00 York Baltic Baron 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 60.23
Single 26th 19:10 Arigato 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 61.23
Newmarket
(July)
Single 26th 16:45 Ascot Only Spoofing 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 55.73
Single 26th 15:55 Thirsk  |Troubador 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.28 47.73
Single 26th 15:00 Ascot  [Sleeping Lion 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 43.45
Single 25th 20:25 Mark's Choice 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 44.45
Doncaster
Single 25th 20:10 Newbury |[Majestic Mac 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 45.45
Single 25th 17:00 Sandown|Bring Us 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 46.45
Paradise
Single 25th 16:25 Sandown|Eligible 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 41.45
Trixie 25th 2.00 Loss -2.00 36.95



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3835
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
15:10 Act Of Magic 3.25
'Yarmouth
15:40 Starfighter 3.25
'Yarmouth
17:20 Crackin Dream 3.25
'Yarmouth
Single 24th 16:40 Catterick |Spirit Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38.95
Zebedee
Single 24th 16:40 Catterick |Steelriver 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.95
Single 24th 16:10 Catterick |Timetodock 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.95
Double 24th 1.00 Loss -1.00 41.95
16:00 Bath Heritage 2.38
17:20 Lingfield |Betsey Trotter 2.38
Single 24th 15:00 Bath Miracle Garden 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 42.95
Single 23rd 20:20 Indian Sounds 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 43.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Double 23rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 44.95
14:30 Northern Hope 2.50
Musselburgh
18:20 Alkaraama 2.50
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 18:20 Alkaraama 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 45.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:15 Atletico 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 43.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 15:30 Dandizette 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 44.2
Musselburgh
Double 23rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 36.2
15:15 Wild Edric 2.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
17:00 \War Ensign 2.75
Musselburgh
Single 22nd 19:20 Windsor |Our 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 37.2
Oystercatcher
Single 22nd 19:00 Beverley |Afandem 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 38.2
Single 22nd 19:00 Beverley |Ginger Jam 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.34 39.2
Single 22nd 15:35 Ayr Retirement 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.86
Beckons
Single 22nd 14:00 Ayr Cupid's Arrow 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 37.86
Single 22nd 13:30 Ayr Dick Datchery 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 38.86
Single 20th 20:00 Haydock [Somewhere 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.86
Secret
Single 20th 19:45 Came From 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32.86
Doncaster The Dark
Single 20th 17:15 Ripon  |Jungle Secret 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 33.86
Single 20th 16:05 Ripon  |Zip 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 34.86
Single 20th 15:40 Newbury |Mighty Spirit 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.86
Single 19th 21:15 Hamilton [Fairy Stories 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.86
Single 19th 20:00 Waarif 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 37.86
Pontefract
Single 19th 19:40 Hamilton |Admirality 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 38.86
Single 19th 18:00 Hamilton |Strong Steps 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.86
E/W Double 19th 1.00 Loss -1.00 40.86
17:15 Newbury |Crystal Casque 3.75
20:55 Fighting 3.75
Newmarket Temeraire
(July)
Single 19th 14:50 Aghast 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 41.86
Nottingham
Double 19th 1.00 Loss -1.00 42.86
14:20 Ambyfaeirvine 2.75
Nottingham
19:05 Hamilton |Holmeswood 2.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 19:40 Epsom |Big Storm 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 43.86
Coming
Single 18th 17:05 High Acclaim 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 41.11
Chepstow
Double 18th 1.00 Loss -1.00 42.11
16:20 Leicester|Dashed 3.50
20:45 Epsom  |Your Mothers' 3.50
Eyes
Single 18th 15:50 Leicester|Mr Tyrrell 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 43.11
Double 18th 1.00 Loss -1.00 44.11
14:30 Papa Delta 3.50
Chepstow
17:25 Leicester|Evening Attire 3.50
Single 18th 14:20 Leicester|Miss 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 45.11
Matterhorn
Double 17th 1.00 Win 6.88 46.11
14:10 Lingfield |Alicia Darcy 2.25
(A.W)
20:40 Tone The 2.25
'Yarmouth Barone
Each Way 17th 16:00 Catterick |Nutopia 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 39.23
Double 17th 1.00 Win 8.84 40.23
15:30 Catterick |Zumurud 2.62
17:30 Hart Stopper 2.62
'Yarmouth
Single 17th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Life Knowledge 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 31.39
Single 16th 18:00 Mr Mafia 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 32.39
Southwell
Single 16th 17:15 Beverley |Thorntoun 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 27.39
Care
Single 16th 16:45 Beverley |Langholm 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 22.89
E/W Double 16th 1.00 Loss -1.00 19.89
15:15 Beverley |Atletico 3.25
16:00 Bath Wedding Date 3.25
Single 16th 15:15 Beverley |Atletico 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.89
Single 16th 15:00 Bath Hermocrates 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.89
Single 15th 20:30 Windsor |Showroom 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 22.89
Single 15th 19:40 Assimilation 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 23.89
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 18:40 Mendoza 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 18.89
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 17:20 Ripon Myklachi 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.89
Single 15th 15:50 Ripon  |Arecibo 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.89
Single 15th 15:40 Ayr Ramesses 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 21.89
Double 15th 1.00 Loss -1.00 16.39
13:35 Ayr Walk In 2.00
Marrakesh
15:20 Ripon Merry Banter 2.00
Trixie 14th 4.00 Loss -4.00 17.39
15:50 Perth Theflyingportrai 2.75
t
16:45 Stratford |Simply Loveleh 2.75
17:20 Stratford |Regulation 2.75
Single 13th 17:30 Chester |Sparklealot 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.39
E/W Double 13th 1.00 Win 0.62 22.39
16:40 Ten 5.00
Newmarket Sovereigns
(July)
17:30 Chester |Sparklealot 5.00
Single 13th 16:40 Ten 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 21.77
Newmarket Sovereigns
(July)
Single 13th 15:10 Chester |Oh This Is Us 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.27
E/W Trixie 13th 2.00 Loss -2.00 18.27
14:20 Victory 5.00




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket Command
(July)
14:50 Ascot Ummalnar 5.00
16:35 Ascot Persian Moon 5.00
Single 12th 18:40 Ffos Las |Trigger Nichol 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.27
E/W Double 12th 1.00 Win 0.20 21.27
17:30 York Irreverent 4.00
18:40 Ffos Las |Trigger Nichol 4.00
Single 12th 17:30 York Irreverent 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.07
Single 12th 17:10 Ascot Louie De 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.07
Palma
Single 12th 14:50 Ascot Brasca 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.07
Double 12th 1.00 Loss -1.00 24.07
14:15 Ascot Eton College 2.10
14:25 Daahyeh 2.10
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 13:50 The Trader 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 25.07
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 20:10 Epsom [Isle Of Wolves 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.07
Single 11th 19:35 Epsom |Helvetian 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.07
Single 11th 19:05 Epsom |Ignatius 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.07
Double 11th 1.00 Loss -1.00 29.07
18:10 Newbury |Centurion Song 3.25
20:10 Epsom [Isle Of Wolves 3.25
Single 11th 17:10 Ulshaw Bridge 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.07
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 15:20 Hunni 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 31.07
Doncaster
Single 11th 14:00 Carlisle |Orange Suit 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32.07
Single 11th 13:40 Buyer Beware 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 33.07
Doncaster
Single 10th 21:00 Bath Sea's Aria 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 34.07
Single 10th 20:30 Bath Holdenhurst 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 35.07
Single 10th 20:15 Kempton |Victory Chime 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.57
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:45 Kempton |Recuerdame 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.57
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:30 Catterick |Uncle Charlie 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 30.57
Single 10th 16:00 Catterick |Trouble And 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 31.57
Strife
Single 10th 15:40 Lingfield |Edge 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.57
Double 10th 1.00 Loss -1.00 33.57
15:20 Australis 3.25
Yarmouth
16:30 Catterick |Enchanted 3.25
Linda
Single 10th 15:10 Lingfield |Sauchiehall 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.57
Street
Double 10th 1.00 Loss -1.00 35.57
14:20 Magical Ride 2.10
Yarmouth
14:50 Fleeting 2.10
Yarmouth Princess
Single 9th 20:50 Uttoxeter|[Amberose 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.57
Single 9th 20:20 Uttoxeter|Todd 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 37.57
Double 9th 1.00 Win 10.38 38.57
18:10 Brighton |Governor Of 3.00
Punjab
18:40 Brighton |Kachumba 3.00
Single 9th 17:40 Brighton |Knockout Blow 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 28.19
Single 9th 17:15 Trinity Star 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.19
Pontefract
Single 9th 17:00 Gold Fleece 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.19

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Single 9th 17:00 Gold Arch 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.40 23.19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 16:45 Li Kui 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 17.79
Pontefract
Each Way 9th 16:00 Critical 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10.29
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n (A.W)
Single 9th 14:00 Peachey 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 11.29
\Wolverhampto [Carnehan
n (A.W)
Single 8th 19:50 Windsor |Run After 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.29
Genesis
Double 8th 1.00 Win 2.25 13.29
18:50 Windsor |Patchouli 2.20
19:40 Ripon  |Just Hubert 2.20
Single 8th 17:15 West To 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 11.04
\Worcester Crossgales
Double 8th 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.04
16:15 Miss Heritage 3.75
\Worcester
16:45 Haafapiece 3.75
\Worcester
Single 8th 16:00 Ayr Indian Sounds 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.04
Single 8th 15:45 Pink Eyed 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.00 13.04
\Worcester Pedro
Single 8th 15:30 Ayr Arecibo 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 10.04
Single 8th 14:30 Ayr Kodicat 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.04
Single 7th 17:15 Ayr Mr Greenlight 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.04
Single 7th 15:05 Ayr Neileta 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 5.04
Double 7th 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.04
14:30 Ayr Cockalorum 3.50
16:10 Ayr Nicholas T 3.50
Double 7th 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.04
14:30 Ayr Cockalorum 3.50
15:05 Ayr Neileta 3.50
Single 7th 14:30 Ayr Cockalorum 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.04
Single 6th 17:20 Sandown|Dreamweaver 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.04
Single 6th 17:20 Sandown|Pempie 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.04
Single 6th 17:10 Buckingham 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.04
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:55 Beverley |Eesha's Smile 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.04
Single 6th 15:45 Beverley |Kylie Rules 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.04
Single 6th 15:15 Haydock |Al Muffrih 5.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 10.04
E/W Double 6th 1.00 Win 7.37 11.04
15:00 Sandown|Hidden 3.75
Message
17:40 Blue Medici 3.75
Nottingham
Single 6th 14:50 Fields Of 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.67
Chelmsford Athenry
(A.W)
Single 6th 14:15 Luxor 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.67
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 19:45 Beverley |Flying Dragon 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.67
Single 5th 19:15 Beverley |Dreamseller 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.67
Trixie 5th 2.00 Loss -2.00 7.67
16:35 Sandown|Ship Of The 2.75
Fen
17:05 Sandown|Tajdeed 2.75
18:55 Haydock |Vee Man Ten 2.75
Single 5th 16:00 Sandown|Beringer 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.67
Single 5th 13:50 Sandown|Swiss Knight 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.67
Single 4th 20:50 Epsom  |Mr 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.61 11.67




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Scaramanga
Single 4th 20:20 Epsom |Queen's 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.06
Soldier
Single 4th 20:00 Newbury |Lady Dancealot 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.06
Single 4th 19:15 Epsom |Highland 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.06
Acclaim
Single 4th 15:30 Haydock |Ramesses 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.06
Single 4th 14:20 Clipsham Tiger 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 13.06
'Yarmouth
Single 4th 14:20 Haveoneyerself| 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.06
'Yarmouth
Single 3rd 18:40 Bath Mutawaffer 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.06
Each Way 3rd 17:35 Spark Of War 13.00 1.00 Win 3 0.28 16.06
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 17:35 Sosian 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.78
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 16:40 Thirsk  |Muscika 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.78
Single 3rd 16:00 Forever A Lady 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.78
Musselburgh
Trixie 3rd 2.00 Loss -2.00 18.78
14:30 Ventura Flame 2.25
Musselburgh
16:40 Thirsk  |Muscika 2.25
17:35 Sosian 2.25
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 14:00 Jungle Secret 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.78
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 20:30 Admirals Bay 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.78
Chepstow
E/W Trixie 2nd 2.00 Loss -0.20 22.78
16:15 Hamilton |Victory 2.87
Command
16:45 Hamilton [Mondain 2.87
17:15 Hamilton |Howzer Black 2.87
Each Way 2nd 15:15 Hamilton |Keska 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.98
Each Way 2nd 14:45 Hamilton |Jazz Hands 23.00 1.00 Win 3 1.98 23.98
Each Way 2nd 14:45 Hamilton |My Little 21.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 22
Orphan
Single 1st 20:45 Windsor [Orliko 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 23
Single 1st 20:00 Catterick |Ingleby Hollow 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24
Single 1st 16:30 Spiorad 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25
Pontefract
Single 1st 16:30 Smile a Mile 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26
Pontefract
Single 1st 15:45 Micronize 26.00 1.00 Win 1 25.00 27
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 15:00 Cale Lane 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 2
Pontefract
Single 1st 14:00 Mujassam 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1
Pontefract

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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